
Class Number Class Name Position Number Details
675 Young Handler (Junior) 1st 607 Cover Girl, Exhibited By Blossom  Powdrill Dickinson 
675 Young Handler (Junior) 2nd 606 Thornysure 1 Avril, Exhibited By Mia  Shaw 
675 Young Handler (Junior) 3rd 601 Toft Hill Gift C3, Exhibited By Lacey  Holden 
676 Young Handler  (Senior) 1st 610 Monochrome Judith, Exhibited By Chloe  Bosworth 
676 Young Handler  (Senior) 2nd 652 Rita, Exhibited By C&G  Davies 
676 Young Handler  (Senior) 3rd 609 Axholme Ellie, Exhibited By Ellena  Parker 
676 Young Handler  (Senior) 4th 612 Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Anna  Elwess 
s677 Beef Cattle Young Handler Championship Champion 607 Cover Girl, Exhibited By Blossom  Powdrill Dickinson 
s677 Beef Cattle Young Handler Championship Reserve Champion 610 Monochrome Judith, Exhibited By Chloe  Bosworth 
678 Commercial Beef - Bullock - Limousin sired, any weight 1st 613 Fireball , Exhibited By Andrew  Dickinson 
678 Commercial Beef - Bullock - Limousin sired, any weight 2nd 615 Rocky, Exhibited By David  Leedham 
678 Commercial Beef - Bullock - Limousin sired, any weight 3rd 614 Trigger, Exhibited By David  Parkin 
678 Commercial Beef - Bullock - Limousin sired, any weight 4th 616 Tyson, Exhibited By Ben  Beckitt 
679 Commercial Beef - Bullock - British Blue sired, any weight 1st 621 Ashby, Exhibited By Angela & Louise  Smith & Todd 
679 Commercial Beef - Bullock - British Blue sired, any weight 2nd 620 Tyson, Exhibited By David  Parkin 
681 Commercial Beef - Exhibitor Bred Class 1st 622 Pickle, Exhibited By Ben  Beckitt 
682 Commercial Beef - Native Steer or Heifer 1st 625 Trixie, Exhibited By David  Leedham 
683 Commercial Beef - Heifer - Limousin sired, Heavyweight 1st 626 Cover Girl, Exhibited By Andrew  Dickinson 
683 Commercial Beef - Heifer - Limousin sired, Heavyweight 2nd 628 Dolly, Exhibited By C&G  Davies 
684 Commercial Beef - Heifer - British Blue sired, any weight 1st 630 Beckside Stacey, Exhibited By Daisy  Haigh 
684 Commercial Beef - Heifer - British Blue sired, any weight 2nd 632 Rita, Exhibited By C&G  Davies 
684 Commercial Beef - Heifer - British Blue sired, any weight 3rd 633 Flash, Exhibited By Ben  Beckitt 

685

Commercial Beef - Any Heifer - not sired by a Limousin sire or 

British Blue sire 1st 636 Dubarry, Exhibited By Angela & Louise  Smith & Todd 
s686 Commercial Beef - Champion Heifer Champion 622 Pickle, Exhibited By Ben  Beckitt 
s686 Commercial Beef - Champion Heifer Reserve Champion 626 Cover Girl, Exhibited By Andrew  Dickinson 
s687 Commercial Beef - Champion Bullock Champion 613 Fireball , Exhibited By Andrew  Dickinson 
s687 Commercial Beef - Champion Bullock Reserve Champion 621 Ashby, Exhibited By Angela & Louise  Smith & Todd 
s688 Commercial Beef - Commercial Beef Championship Champion 622 Pickle, Exhibited By Ben  Beckitt 
s688 Commercial Beef - Commercial Beef Championship Reserve Champion 613 Fireball , Exhibited By Andrew  Dickinson 
s689 Best animal 500kgs and under 1st 632 Rita, Exhibited By C&G  Davies 
s689 Best animal 500kgs and under 2nd 616 Tyson, Exhibited By Ben  Beckitt 
690 Dexter Bull - Born on or before 31st December 2022 1st 637 Reedshaw Moss Barr, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
691 Dexter Bull (Junior) - Born in 2023 1st 638 Jordeth Tommy Lee, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
693 Dexter Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 1st 640 Linford Lotus, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
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693 Dexter Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 2nd 641 Toadhole Judy, Exhibited By Helen  Atterbury 
695 Dexter Heifer - Born in 2022 1st 644 Jordeth Cinnamon, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
695 Dexter Heifer - Born in 2022 2nd 642 Ballymcquistan Jenny, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
695 Dexter Heifer - Born in 2022 3rd 643 Crick Lodge Arabella, Exhibited By Helen  Atterbury 
696 Dexter Cow 1st 646 Jordeth Sammie, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
s692 Dexter - Champion Male Champion 637 Reedshaw Moss Barr, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
s692 Dexter - Champion Male Reserve Champion 638 Jordeth Tommy Lee, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
s694 Dexter Junior Champion Champion 640 Linford Lotus, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
s694 Dexter Junior Champion Reserve Champion 638 Jordeth Tommy Lee, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
s697 Dexter - Champion Female Champion 646 Jordeth Sammie, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
s697 Dexter - Champion Female Reserve Champion 640 Linford Lotus, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
s698 Dexter - Breed Champion Champion 637 Reedshaw Moss Barr, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
s698 Dexter - Breed Champion Reserve Champion 646 Jordeth Sammie, Exhibited By Jean  Nuttall 
700 Hereford Bull - Born in 2023 1st 650 Real 1 Adonis, Exhibited By Roy  Johnson 
700 Hereford Bull - Born in 2023 2nd 647 Radcombe 1 Alvin, Exhibited By Lindsay  Dodwell 
700 Hereford Bull - Born in 2023 3rd 651 Thornysure 1 Astronaut, Exhibited By Mike & Caroline  Shaw 
702 Hereford Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 1st 653 Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 
704 Hereford Heifer - Born 2022 1st 654 Elwess Pendant W2, Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 
704 Hereford Heifer - Born 2022 2nd 658 Thornysure 1 Aurora, Exhibited By Mike & Caroline  Shaw 
704 Hereford Heifer - Born 2022 3rd 659 Thornysure 1 Avril, Exhibited By Mike & Caroline  Shaw 
s701 Hereford - Male Champion Champion 650 Real 1 Adonis, Exhibited By Roy  Johnson 
s701 Hereford - Male Champion Reserve Champion 647 Radcombe 1 Alvin, Exhibited By Lindsay  Dodwell 
s703 Hereford - Champion Junior Champion 653 Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 
s703 Hereford - Champion Junior Reserve Champion 650 Real 1 Adonis, Exhibited By Roy  Johnson 
s706 Hereford - Champion Female Champion 654 Elwess Pendant W2, Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 
s706 Hereford - Champion Female Reserve Champion 653 Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 
s707 Hereford - Breed Champion Champion 654 Elwess Pendant W2, Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 
s707 Hereford - Breed Champion Reserve Champion 650 Real 1 Adonis, Exhibited By Roy  Johnson 
708 Highland Bull - Born on or before 31st December 2022 1st 662 Perseus Of Laneside, Exhibited By Michael  Burgess 
708 Highland Bull - Born on or before 31st December 2022 2nd 661 Magnus Of Nortwelle , Exhibited By Michael  Burgess 
711 Highland Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 1st 664 Elizabeth 29Th Of April, Exhibited By Hayley  Williamson 
711 Highland Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 2nd 666 Daisy, Exhibited By Steven  Morphy 
713a Highland Heifer - Born in 2022 1st 738 Eboney Of Nortwelle, Exhibited By Michael  Burgess 
713a Highland Heifer - Born in 2022 2nd 740 Zara, Exhibited By Steven  Morphy 
s710 Highland - Champion Male Champion 662 Perseus Of Laneside, Exhibited By Michael  Burgess 
s710 Highland - Champion Male Reserve Champion 661 Magnus Of Nortwelle , Exhibited By Michael  Burgess 
s712 Highland - Champion Junior Champion 664 Elizabeth 29Th Of April, Exhibited By Hayley  Williamson 
s712 Highland - Champion Junior Reserve Champion 666 Daisy, Exhibited By Steven  Morphy 
s715 Highland - Champion Female Champion 738 Eboney Of Nortwelle, Exhibited By Michael  Burgess 
s715 Highland - Champion Female Reserve Champion 740 Zara, Exhibited By Steven  Morphy 
s716 Highland - Breed Champion Champion 738 Eboney Of Nortwelle, Exhibited By Michael  Burgess 



s716 Highland - Breed Champion Reserve Champion 662 Perseus Of Laneside, Exhibited By Michael  Burgess 
717 Lincoln Red Bull - Born on or before 31st December 2022 1st 669 Williamsons Pair, Exhibited By Hayley  Williamson 
718 Lincoln Red Bull - Born in 2023 1st 670 Toft Hill Charlie , Exhibited By Barry  Holden 
718 Lincoln Red Bull - Born in 2023 2nd 743 Brackenhurst Commander , Exhibited By Neil  Hodgson 
718 Lincoln Red Bull - Born in 2023 3rd 671 La Fontaine Casanova, Exhibited By John  Capp 
720 Lincoln Red Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 1st 672 Toft Hill Gift C3, Exhibited By Barry  Holden 
720 Lincoln Red Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 2nd 676 Coneygarth Nancy, Exhibited By Hayley  Williamson 
720 Lincoln Red Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 3rd 673 Toft Hill Odelia C4, Exhibited By Barry  Holden 
720 Lincoln Red Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 4th 675 Axholme Ceres, Exhibited By Hall  Farm 
722 Lincoln Red Heifer - Born in 2022 1st 677 Wretton Rusty, Exhibited By Sharon  Sellers 
722 Lincoln Red Heifer - Born in 2022 2nd 678 Handley Gloria, Exhibited By John  Capp 
722 Lincoln Red Heifer - Born in 2022 3rd 679 Williamsons Pair, Exhibited By Hayley  Williamson 
723 Lincoln Red - Cow 1st 744 Brackenhurst Diana V444, Exhibited By Neil  Hodgson 
723 Lincoln Red - Cow 2nd 680 Axholme Ellie, Exhibited By Hall  Farm 
s719 Lincoln Red - Champion Male Champion 670 Toft Hill Charlie , Exhibited By Barry  Holden 
s719 Lincoln Red - Champion Male Reserve Champion 669 Williamsons Pair, Exhibited By Hayley  Williamson 
s721 Lincoln Red - Champion Junior Champion 672 Toft Hill Gift C3, Exhibited By Barry  Holden 
s721 Lincoln Red - Champion Junior Reserve Champion 676 Coneygarth Nancy, Exhibited By Hayley  Williamson 
s724 Lincoln Red - Champion Female Champion 672 Toft Hill Gift C3, Exhibited By Barry  Holden 
s724 Lincoln Red - Champion Female Reserve Champion 744 Brackenhurst Diana V444, Exhibited By Neil  Hodgson 
s725 Lincoln Red - Breed Champion Champion 672 Toft Hill Gift C3, Exhibited By Barry  Holden 
s725 Lincoln Red - Breed Champion Reserve Champion 744 Brackenhurst Diana V444, Exhibited By Neil  Hodgson 
726 Longhorn Bull - Born on or before 31st December 2022 1st 684 Blackbrook Gunner, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
726 Longhorn Bull - Born on or before 31st December 2022 2nd 682 Longbridge Whistler, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 
727 Longhorn Bull - Born in 2023 1st 687 Aberdeen Xscalaber, Exhibited By David  Walker 
727 Longhorn Bull - Born in 2023 2nd 686 Blackbrook Hyperion, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
727 Longhorn Bull - Born in 2023 3rd 688 Longbridge Xcitabull, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 
729 Longhorn Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 1st 694 Newton Hung Over Annie, Exhibited By David  Walker 
729 Longhorn Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 2nd 689 Sycamore Xiomara, Exhibited By Jane  Mycock 
729 Longhorn Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 3rd 690 Blackbrook Hermione, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
729 Longhorn Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 4th 693 Aberdeen X-Krystal 79Th, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 
731 Longhorn Heifer - Born in 2022 1st 698 Melbourne Park Kearstay Iv, Exhibited By Bc  Stanley 
731 Longhorn Heifer - Born in 2022 2nd 701 Longbridge Wendy, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 
731 Longhorn Heifer - Born in 2022 3rd 702 Bollin Wylma, Exhibited By Jane  Mycock 
731 Longhorn Heifer - Born in 2022 4th 696 Blackbrook Grace, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
732 Longhorn - Cow 1st 703 Blackbrook Yelenah, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
732 Longhorn - Cow 2nd 705 Longbridge Velvet, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 
732 Longhorn - Cow 3rd 704 Longbridge Uturn, Exhibited By Alisha  Lack 
s728 Longhorn - Champion Male Champion 684 Blackbrook Gunner, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
s728 Longhorn - Champion Male Reserve Champion 687 Aberdeen Xscalaber, Exhibited By David  Walker 
s730 Longhorn - Champion Junior Champion 687 Aberdeen Xscalaber, Exhibited By David  Walker 



s730 Longhorn - Champion Junior Reserve Champion 686 Blackbrook Hyperion, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
s733 Longhorn- Champion Female Champion 703 Blackbrook Yelenah, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
s733 Longhorn- Champion Female Reserve Champion 698 Melbourne Park Kearstay Iv, Exhibited By Bc  Stanley 
s734 Longhorn - Breed Champion Champion 703 Blackbrook Yelenah, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
s734 Longhorn - Breed Champion Reserve Champion 698 Melbourne Park Kearstay Iv, Exhibited By Bc  Stanley 

735

Any Other Native Breed - Bull, born on or before 31st December 

2022 1st 706 Monochrome Jack The Lad, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
738 Any Other Native Breed - Maiden Heifer, born in 2023 1st 708 Monochrome Killer Queen, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
738 Any Other Native Breed - Maiden Heifer, born in 2023 2nd 709 Crick Lodge Buttercup, Exhibited By Helen  Atterbury 
740 Any Other Native Breed - Heifer, Born in 2022. 1st 711 Monochrome Jean, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
740 Any Other Native Breed - Heifer, Born in 2022. 2nd 710 Monochrome Judith, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
s737 Any Other Native Breed - Champion Male Champion 706 Monochrome Jack The Lad, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
s739 Any Other Native Breed - Champion Junior Champion 708 Monochrome Killer Queen, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
s739 Any Other Native Breed - Champion Junior Reserve Champion 709 Crick Lodge Buttercup, Exhibited By Helen  Atterbury 
s742 Any Other Native Breed - Champion Female Champion 708 Monochrome Killer Queen, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
s742 Any Other Native Breed - Champion Female Reserve Champion 711 Monochrome Jean, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
s743 Any Other Native Breed - Breed Champion Champion 706 Monochrome Jack The Lad, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
s743 Any Other Native Breed - Breed Champion Reserve Champion 708 Monochrome Killer Queen, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
744 British Blue Bull - Born on or before 31st December 2022 1st 713 Quinbury Showman, Exhibited By Peter  Bodily 
747 British Blue Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 1st 714 Making Place Tequila Rose , Exhibited By J & S  Crowther 
747 British Blue Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 2nd 715 Beckside Tess, Exhibited By Daisy  Haigh 
747 British Blue Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 3rd 717 Strawberry Field Tinkerbelle, Exhibited By Edward  Crosby 
747 British Blue Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 4th 716 Beckside Tabby, Exhibited By Daisy  Haigh 
749 British Blue Heifer - Born in 2022 1st 721 Maes Sexyspice, Exhibited By David  Plested 
749 British Blue Heifer - Born in 2022 2nd 720 Making Place Sheila B, Exhibited By J & S  Crowther 
s746 British Blue - Champion Male Champion 713 Quinbury Showman, Exhibited By Peter  Bodily 
s748 British Blue -Champion Junior Champion 714 Making Place Tequila Rose , Exhibited By J & S  Crowther 
s748 British Blue -Champion Junior Reserve Champion 715 Beckside Tess, Exhibited By Daisy  Haigh 
s751 British Blue - Champion Female Champion 721 Maes Sexyspice, Exhibited By David  Plested 
s751 British Blue - Champion Female Reserve Champion 720 Making Place Sheila B, Exhibited By J & S  Crowther 
s752 British Blue - Breed Champion Champion 721 Maes Sexyspice, Exhibited By David  Plested 
s752 British Blue - Breed Champion Reserve Champion 720 Making Place Sheila B, Exhibited By J & S  Crowther 
763 Any Other Continental Breed Bull - Born in 2023 1st 724 Hitchettshill Ureg, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
763 Any Other Continental Breed Bull - Born in 2023 2nd 727 Hooton Ulysses, Exhibited By Sally  Watkins 
763 Any Other Continental Breed Bull - Born in 2023 3rd 726 Whitepeak Usain, Exhibited By Stuart  Mycock 

765 Any Other Continental Beef Breed Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 1st 731 Hitchettshill Uptowngirl, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 

765 Any Other Continental Beef Breed Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 2nd 732 Hitchettshill Utopia, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 

765 Any Other Continental Beef Breed Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 3rd 728 Hooton Unicorn, Exhibited By Sally  Watkins 



765 Any Other Continental Beef Breed Maiden Heifer - Born in 2023 4th 730 Whitepeak Umbrella , Exhibited By Stuart  Mycock 
767 Any Other Continental Beef Breed Heifer - Born in 2022 1st 734 Hitchettshill Tinkerbell, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
768 Any Other Continental Beef Breed Cow 1st 736 Rosebank Pepper Potts, Exhibited By Barry  Allsop 
s764 Any Other Continental Breed - Champion Male Champion 724 Hitchettshill Ureg, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
s764 Any Other Continental Breed - Champion Male Reserve Champion 727 Hooton Ulysses, Exhibited By Sally  Watkins 
s766 Any Other Continental Beef Breed Bull - Champion Junior Champion 731 Hitchettshill Uptowngirl, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
s766 Any Other Continental Beef Breed Bull - Champion Junior Reserve Champion 724 Hitchettshill Ureg, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
s769 Any Other Continental Beef Breed - Champion Female Champion 731 Hitchettshill Uptowngirl, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
s769 Any Other Continental Beef Breed - Champion Female Reserve Champion 736 Rosebank Pepper Potts, Exhibited By Barry  Allsop 
s770 Any Other Continental Beef Breed - Breed Champion Champion 731 Hitchettshill Uptowngirl, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
s770 Any Other Continental Beef Breed - Breed Champion Reserve Champion 736 Rosebank Pepper Potts, Exhibited By Barry  Allsop 
s771 Junior Native Beef Champion Champion 672 Toft Hill Gift C3, Exhibited By Barry  Holden 
s771 Junior Native Beef Champion Reserve Champion 653 Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 
s772 Native Beef Champion Champion 703 Blackbrook Yelenah, Exhibited By Patricia  Stanley 
s772 Native Beef Champion Reserve Champion 706 Monochrome Jack The Lad, Exhibited By Jonathan  Clowes 
s773 Junior Continental Beef Champion Champion 731 Hitchettshill Uptowngirl, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
s773 Junior Continental Beef Champion Reserve Champion 714 Making Place Tequila Rose , Exhibited By J & S  Crowther 
s774 Continental Beef Champion Champion 721 Maes Sexyspice, Exhibited By David  Plested 
s774 Continental Beef Champion Reserve Champion 731 Hitchettshill Uptowngirl, Exhibited By J, N & W  Nicholls 
s775 Beef Supreme Champion Champion 622 Pickle, Exhibited By Ben  Beckitt 
s775 Beef Supreme Champion Reserve Champion 721 Maes Sexyspice, Exhibited By David  Plested 





Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 

Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 

Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 



Longbridge Whistler, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 

Longbridge Xcitabull, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 

Aberdeen X-Krystal 79Th, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 

Longbridge Wendy, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 

Longbridge Velvet, Exhibited By Patricia  Mcdonnell & Ms J M Grant 





Elwess Lady Lynda A6 (X), Exhibited By Simon And Victoria  Elwess 


